MAYOR OF LONDON

TRANSPORT
FOR LONDON
EVERY JOURNEY MATTERS

TfL Board, Committee and Panel Meetings
1 January to 5 May 2024

The meetings below are held in public and webcast. The papers for each meeting, including a
link to the YouTube live stream, are published five clear working days before the meeting, here:
www.tfl.gov.uk/corporate/about-tfl/how-we-work/how-we-are-governed.

Meeting Date and Time Venue
TfL Board Wednesday 7 February 2023, at | Chamber
10.00am City Hall
Safety, Sustainability and Human Wednesday 21 February 2024, |CR 1&2
Resources Panel at 10.30am Palestra
Programmes and Investment Wednesday 28 February 2024, |CR 1&2
Committee at 10.00am Palestra
Remuneration Committee Thursday 29 February 2024, at | CR 1&2
10.00am Palestra
Customer Service and Operational Tuesday 5 March 2023, at Paddington,
Performance Panel 10.30am 11Y1
Palestra
TfL Board Wednesday 6 March 2023, at CR 1&2
10.00am Palestra
Land and Property Committee Monday 11 March 2023 at Paddington,
10.30am 11Y1
Palestra
Finance Committee Wednesday 13 March 2023 at CR1&2
10.00am Palestra
Audit and Assurance Committee Thursday 14 March 2023 at CR 1&2
10.00am Palestra

No further meetings are scheduled ahead of the Mayoral and
London Assembly elections taking place on Thursday 2 May 2024.

Venue Addresses:

Palestra: Ground Floor Conference Rooms 1 & 2, (CR 1&2) or Paddington (11Y1) 197
Blackfriars Road, London SE1 8NJ. Nearest station: Southwark (Underground)

City Hall: Kamal Chunchie Way, London E16 1ZE. Nearest stations: Royal Victoria
(DLR and IFS Cloud Cable Car), Custom House (Elizabeth line and DLR), Canning
Town (Underground and DLR)

Online only: A link to TfL’s YouTube meetings playlist is provided on the front page of
the agenda for each meeting.

For further information contact: Shamus Kenny, Head of Secretariat, 0754 0642 695
ShamusKenny@tfl.gov.uk

Published 26 February 2024 (to add March meetings)
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